

South Hadley Fire District No. 2 Office of the Clerk/Treasurer 20 Woodbridge Street South Hadley, MA 01075 Tel: (413) 534-5748 - Fax: (413) 517-6054

Nomination Papers for the South Hadley Fire District No. 2 Annual Election are available at District 2 Headquarters, 20 Woodbridge Street beginning January 30, 2023 for the following:

JEN 172023 AMED: 14

Prudential Committee (3 year) Prudential Committee (1 year) Water Commissioner (3 year) Moderator (1 year)

Nomination papers with a minimum of ten (10) signatures are due back to the District Clerk's office, 20 Woodbridge Street, by Noon on February 21, 2023. Annual District Election will be held April 11, 2023 from 7:00 am to 8:00 p.m. at South Hadley High School, 153 Newton Street.

Barbara Miller, CMMT Clerk/Treasurer, South Hadley Fire District No. 2 的一般的情况自己的意义。 an tha share en er 化二氯化合物医乙酸合物 网络马诺尔人名马克

n na sena de la companya de la compa



Statistics of the second difference of the constraint of the second statistic dependence of the second of the second statistics of the second s the Architecture

> the second second states and the second s

in a state of the and the state should be an easy of the state of the 이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있 가 가지, 것도, 프로젝트는 이 가지, **이 아**프, 이 가지, 이 가지, 이 아프,

an the state of the state